

PROJECT: QUOTE 25: NE 138TH AVE MEDIAN OPENING

QUOTE OPENING: SEPTEMBER 11, 2014

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$105,000 - \$120,000

Fully completed within **20** working days

Nutter Corporation
7211-A NE 43rd Ave
Vancouver WA 98661
360-573-2000

Granite Construction Co
18208 SE 1st St
Vancouver WA 98684
360-606-1335

Integrity Excavating
30204 NE 103rd Ave
Battle Ground WA 98604
360-687-5061

	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1.	SPCC PLAN	1.00	LS	1000.00	1000.00	200.00	200.00	300.00	300.00
2	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	8000.00	8000.00	7800.00	7800.00	15000.00	15000.00
3	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	2000.00	2000.00	5000.00	5000.00	1250.00	1250.00
4	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A	40.00	SF	35.00	1400.00	30.00	1200.00	20.00	800.00
5	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	20.00	HR	20.00	400.00	50.00	1000.00	85.00	1700.00
6	FLAGGERS AND SPOTTERS	200.00	HR	55.00	11000.00	50.00	10000.00	59.00	11800.00
7	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR	1.00	LS	4800.00	4800.00	5000.00	5000.00	1200.00	1200.00
8	REMOVAL OF DUAL FACED CEMENT CONCRETE TRAFFIC CURB	191.00	LF	10.00	1910.00	25.00	4775.00	47.00	8977.00
9	SAWCUT	2.00	LF	250.00	500.00	140.00	280.00	50.00	100.00
10	PLANING BITUMINOUS MATERIALS 0.25' D	1126.00	SY	12.00	13512.00	15.00	16890.00	16.00	18016.00
11	HMA CL 1/2" PG 64-22	192.00	TON	120.00	23040.00	200.00	38400.00	120.00	23040.00
12	ADJUST MANHOLE	4.00	EA	600.00	2400.00	200.00	800.00	800.00	3200.00
13	ADJUST WATER VALVE	1.00	EA	150.00	150.00	75.00	75.00	250.00	250.00
14	INLET PROTECTION	3.00	EA	80.00	240.00	100.00	300.00	60.00	180.00
15	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	1.00	EST	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
16	DUAL FACED CEMENT CONCRETE TRAFFIC CURB	218.00	LF	41.00	8938.00	55.00	11990.00	65.00	14170.00
17	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 2	0.06	HUND	1300.00	78.00	2000.00	120.00	1875.00	112.50
18	PERMANENT SIGNING	1.00	LS	415.22	415.22	1500.00	1500.00	800.00	800.00
19	REMOVING PAINT LINE	20.00	LF	10.00	200.00	8.00	160.00	8.00	160.00
20	REMOVING PLASTIC LINE	199.00	LF	3.00	597.00	8.00	1592.00	8.00	1592.00
21	PAINT LINE	79.00	LF	2.00	158.00	4.00	316.00	10.00	790.00
22	PAINTED WIDE LINE	620.00	LF	1.00	620.00	5.00	3100.00	12.00	7440.00
23	PLASTIC WIDE LINE	253.00	LF	7.00	1771.00	8.00	2024.00	20.00	5060.00
24	PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW	1.00	EA	450.00	450.00	500.00	500.00	625.00	625.00
GRAND TOTAL					84079.22		113522.00		117062.50

I:\BIDTABS\QUOTES\2014\Quote 25 NE 138th Ave Median Opening Project.xlsx